Classement General 14km
Pos Nom

1 BRAION
BRASSAC
JAFFUEL
SOLIGNAC
BUGEAUD
BRUNO
MOURGUES
SEGUY
PAGES
ROUSSET
GROLLEMUND
PAGES
DE CECCO
FERNANDEZ
COLOMB
FAURE
LAMONEYRIE
DELMAS
LOHIER
ALLA
SEVENE
MANOUVRIER
BOULET
DELORT
LAPORTE
MICHEL
SOARES
VALETTE
GOMES
BRUN
LHOMBART
CHALIEZ
CONSTANT
CROUZET
GEORGES
GREZE
CARRIERE
GOMEZ
NURIT
ROCHES
CHALVET
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La Salta Bartas de Nuech

Prenom
Maxime
Rémy
Corentin
Yannick
Sébastien
Robin
Nicolas
Nicolas
Baptiste
Thibaut
Simon
Samuel
Jeremy
Jean Claude
Fabien
Jerome
Matthieu
Matthieu
Christophe
Clement
Jerbme
Christophe
Kevin
Régis
Valentin
Frederic
Jean-Paul
Jerome
Alfredo
Thomas
Elsa
Michaél
Kevin
Bastien
Emmanuel
Mickael
Nicolas
Florian
Emilien
Jeremy
Laurent

6eme édition

Chanac

Samedi 18 janvier 2020

Temps
00:59:43
01:02:04
01:03:04
01:04:46
01:05:31
01:07:26
01:07:44
01:07:52
01:08:34
01:08:53
01:09:03
01:09:50
01:11:00
01:11:25
01:12:07
01:12:18
01:12:24
01:12:54
01:13:38
01:14:33
01:14:45
01:14:49
01:14:59
01:15:12
01:15:34
01:15:54
01:16:03
01:16:11
01:16:22
01:16:28
01:16:43
01:16:56
01:17:21
01:17:45
01:18:33
01:18:43
01:19:10
01:19:26
01:19:43
01:20:12
01:20:16

Pos/Cat
1 SenH
2 SenH
1 JunH
3 SenH
1V1H
4 SenH
5 SenH
6 SenH
7 SenH
2 JunH
2 V1H
8 SenH
9 SenH
3V1H
4V1H
10 SenH
11 SenH
12 SenH
13 SenH
14 SenH
15 SenH
5V1H
16 SenH
17 SenH
18 SenH
1V2H
6 V1H
7 V1H
19 SenH
20 SenH
1VI1F
21 SenH
22 SenH
23 SenH
2 V2H
24 SenH
1 EspH
25 SenH
26 SenH
27 SenH
8 V1H

Club/Ville
Mende

Le Chastel Nouvel
Chastel Nouvel
Grezes

Mende
Montrodat

Ca Langogne
Mende

Cultures

Triathlon Barraban
NI

Chanac

Badaroux

Albi

Montrodat

Mende

Mende
Sport Nature St Flour

Saint Flour
La Garde

Montrodat

Les Foullées Severagaises

Esclanedes

Massegros Causses Gorges
Nasbinals

Esclanédes
La Salle Prunet

Distance : 13.6km

156/156 coureurs
Moy Doss.
13.7km/h 114
13.1km/h 106
12.9km/h 123
12.6km/h 105
12.5km/h 133
12.1km/h 23
12km/h 107
12km/h 81
11.9km/h 91
11.8km/h 156
11.8km/h 80
11.7km/h 108
11.5km/h 109
11.4km/h 44
11.3km/h 116
11.3km/h 147
11.3km/h 3
11.2km/h 63
11.1km/h 88
10.9km/h 146
10.9km/h 71
10.9km/h 76
10.9km/h 62
10.9km/h 22
10.8km/h 136
10.8km/h 120
10.7km/h 87
10.7km/h 151
10.7km/h 132
10.7km/h 45
10.6km/h 73
10.6km/h 129
10.5km/h 84
10.5km/h 149
10.4km/h 18
10.4km/h 93
10.3km/h 113
10.3km/h 139
10.2km/h 334
10.2km/h 112

10.2km/h

12



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

DURAND
LAGLOIRE
TEISSIER
ALLEMAND
DORCE
QUOIREL
COMBETTE
CLADEL
CAFARO
CHABANON
GODANO
ARAZAT
MARINELARENA
TRINCAL
DELOR
BUISSON
NICOLAS
BORREL
SALVADOR
BROS
ANDRE
JAFFUEL
BOISSIER
NOUET
JOUFFRE
CASTERA
VALARIER
MEISSONNIER
TUZET
GUILLAUME
BORREL
COWET
PAUC
MADRIERES
PLANES
MEISSONNIER
DOMEIZEL
JACQUES
ETIENNE
BROS
BRUEL
FAYET
PAJOT
RODIER
FERNANDEZ
BOULARD
BEINAT
SEMET
ARTIGAS
REY

Pascal
Stéphane
Didier
Gerald
Michael
Hervé
Franck
Julien
Lionel
Olivier
Jean-Michel
Vincent
Corentin
Cedric
Olivier
Yannick
Elodie
Michel
Claude
Jean-Baptiste
Johanne
David
Franck
Laure
Alexandre
Cyrille
Alain

Jean Marc
Lorene
Benjamin
Elian
Antoine
Romuald
David
David

Eric
Fabien
Yohan
Nathanael
Alain
Patrick
Francois
Albert
Jean-Fabrice
Florence
Yannick
Julien
Jerome
Philippe
Michel

01:20:21
01:20:25
01:20:36
01:20:43
01:20:58
01:21:07
01:21:44
01:21:51
01:22:34
01:22:45
01:22:50
01:23:22
01:23:50
01:23:58
01:24:02
01:24:03
01:24:07
01:24:10
01:24:25
01:24:27
01:24:30
01:24:37
01:25:16
01:25:52
01:25:56
01:26:04
01:26:15
01:26:25
01:26:31
01:26:39
01:26:41
01:26:50
01:26:54
01:26:58
01:27:06
01:27:09
01:27:27
01:27:32
01:27:49
01:28:13
01:28:15
01:28:25
01:28:38
01:28:43
01:29:40
01:29:43
01:29:46
01:30:01
01:30:15
01:30:33

3V2H
9V1H
1V3H
10 V1H
11V1H
4 V2H
12 V1H
13 V1H
28 SenH
14 V1H
29 SenH
30 SenH
2 EspH
15V1H
16 V1H
17 V1H
1 SenF
5V2H
6 V2H
3 EspH
2 SenF
18 V1H
7V2H
2 V1F
19 V1H
8 V2H
9V2H
10 V2H
3 SenF
20 V1H
4 EspH
5 EspH
21V1H
22 V1H
23 V1H
11 V2H
31 SenH
6 EspH
32 SenH
12 V2H
24 V1H
13 V2H
33 SenH
25V1H
3 VIF
26 V1H
27 V1H
14 V2H
15 V2H
16 V2H

Cross Fit
Montrodat
Mende
Langogne
Saint Bauzile

Chirac

Mende

Florac

Marvejols

Crossfit Nature Lozere

Chanac

Chanac
Mende
Langogne
Chanac

Chanac
Marvejols
Chanac

Les Bessons
Marvejols
Mende
Montrodat

Marvejols
Le Buisson
Marvejols
Chanac

Team Biasses
Saint Just

Mende
Langogne
Mende
Chanac
Montrodat
Mende
Mende
Mende
Marvejols

10.2km/h
10.1km/h
10.1km/h
10.1km/h
10.1km/h
10.1km/h
10km/h
10km/h
9.9km/h
9.9km/h
9.9km/h
9.8km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.7km/h
9.6km/h
9.6km/h
9.5km/h
9.5km/h
9.5km/h
9.5km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.4km/h
9.3km/h
9.3km/h
9.3km/h
9.2km/h
9.2km/h
9.2km/h
9.2km/h
9.2km/h
9.1km/h
9.1km/h
9.1km/h
9.1km/h
9km/h
9km/h

118
96
89
27
24
31
79
46
33

145

128
54
13
56
48

100

150

28
16

122
52
152
19
142
83
40
25
51
155
29
153
42
75
60
148
154
137
30
65
68
86
61
15
103
26
85
32
36



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

S0Z7Z|
LASALA
PERRET
AIGON
EXBRAYAT
TEISSIER
ENGELVIN
GEORGES
LASSAGNE
LACAS
POLLONI
ROUDIL
ENGELVIN
FERNANDEZ
BLANC
RAMBIER
RAYNAL
ENGELVIN
BRUGERON
SUDRE
MALET
FERNANDEZ
IMBERT
LAZIN
PARADAN
GAGNEUR
NOGARET
ROCHE
CAUSSE
GAUDRY
MEJEAN
GARDES
PRADIER

MORTELETTE

BALMADIER
REMISE
GACHE
ANTONY
PICARD
MARTIN
MEYRUEIX
MADRIERES
AMOUROUX
ROUSSET
DELTOUR

MALLET LEPRINCE

SALLES
ROCHE
GAILLARD
SEGUY

Sébastien
Ophélie
Philippe
Nicolas
Anne-Laure
Michel
Yannick
Laurence
Laura
Mickael
Sébastien
Xavier
Jerome
Lisa
Patrick
Didier
Yves
Sophie
Vincent
Willy
Aurélie
Romain
Christophe
David
Erika
Sebastien
Samuel
Arnaud
Laurent
Valentin
Léa
Romain
Luc
Thomas
André
Yves
Didier
Magali
Christophe
Laurent
Herve
Delphine
Jacques
Eric
Christine
Laure
Nadia
Delphine
Christophe
Matthieu

01:31:05
01:31:50
01:31:55
01:31:59
01:32:03
01:32:05
01:33:09
01:33:14
01:33:37
01:33:45
01:34:01
01:34:09
01:34:15
01:34:19
01:34:35
01:34:58
01:35:17
01:35:24
01:35:27
01:35:32
01:35:58
01:36:25
01:36:42
01:36:44
01:36:48
01:36:54
01:38:38
01:38:42
01:39:05
01:39:10
01:40:25
01:40:33
01:40:44
01:40:52
01:42:31
01:42:36
01:43:23
01:43:41
01:44:41
01:45:10
01:46:10
01:46:27
01:47:54
01:48:01
01:48:33
01:50:24
01:50:29
01:50:40
01:51:17
01:52:18

34 SenH
4 V1F
17 V2H
28 V1H
5VIF
2 V3H
29 V1H
1V2F
4 SenF
30V1H
31V1H
32 V1H
33V1H
1 JunF
18 V2H
19 V2H
34 V1H
6 V1F

35 SenH

36 SenH
5 SenF

37 SenH
35V1H

38 SenH
6 SenF
36 V1H
37 V1H
38 V1H
39 V1H

39 SenH
7 SenF
40 V1H
20V2H

40 SenH
3V3H
21V2H
22 V2H
7 V1F
23 V2H
41 V1H
42 V1H
8 V1F
4 V3H
24 V2H
2 V2F
8 SenF
9 VIF
3 V2F

41 SenH

42 SenH

X-Sports

Barjac

Mende

48100 Montrodat

Rouffiac

La Canourgue
Esclanedes
Severac Le Chateau

Nonette
Badaroux

Marvejols

La Canourgue

Saint-Etienne-Du-Valdonnez

Banassac
Marvejols
Les Salelles

La Canourgue

La Canourgue
Mende

Marvejols
Gaillac
St Alban

Crossfit Nature Lozere
Asn 15

Chirac
Agde Raid Aventure

Montrodat
Chirac
Deltour
Barjac
Lanuejols

La Canourgue
Marvejols

9km/h
8.9km/h
8.9km/h
8.9km/h
8.9km/h
8.9km/h
8.8km/h
8.8km/h
8.7km/h
8.7km/h
8.7km/h
8.7km/h
8.7km/h
8.7km/h
8.6km/h
8.6km/h
8.6km/h
8.6km/h
8.5km/h
8.5km/h
8.5km/h
8.5km/h
8.4km/h
8.4km/h
8.4km/h
8.4km/h
8.3km/h
8.3km/h
8.2km/h
8.2km/h
8.1km/h
8.1km/h
8.1km/h
8.1km/h

8km/h

8km/h
7.9km/h
7.9km/h
7.8km/h
7.8km/h
7.7km/h
7.7km/h
7.6km/h
7.6km/h
7.5km/h
7.4km/h
7.4km/h
7.4km/h
7.3km/h
7.3km/h

49
67
138
98
50
125
99
17
324
157
141
64
121
53
59
20
134
47
102
11
10
58
74
78
124
101
41
130
115
127

69
117

119
72
90
77
55
34

135

104

97
126

94
131
57
82



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

RIBAUT
LASALA
MADRIERES
HEINRICH
SAINT-JEAN
PLANES
GINISTY
BUCCHI
POLGE
NURIT
FELGEIROLLES
BARDIN
VIDAL
LAVIE
FAIZANDIE

Stephane
Jean Paul
Annick
Olivia
Patrick
Michel
Alain
Manon
Emmeline
Nadia
Patrick
Elisabeth
Annie
Solene
Patricia

01:54:21
01:54:57
01:55:00
01:56:25
01:56:26
01:58:19
01:58:22
01:58:27
01:59:20
01:59:53
02:04:18
02:07:01
02:07:46
02:11:45
02:22:08

25 V2H
43 V1H
10 V1F
11 V1F
44 V1H
5V3H
26 V2H
9 SenF
10 SenF
12 V1F
6 V3H
1V3F
2 V3F
11 SenF
13 V1F

Mende
Barjac
Combettes
Le Bleymard

Le Monastier

Marvejols

Chateauneuf

Saint Andre De Sangonis
Nonette

Marvejols

Mende

Mende

Chronomeétré par Wi-Clic- 06 23 27 02 17

7.1km/h
7.1km/h
7.1km/h

7km/h

7km/h
6.9km/h
6.9km/h
6.9km/h
6.8km/h
6.8km/h
6.6km/h
6.4km/h
6.4km/h
6.2km/h
5.7km/h

143
66
43

110

111
39
37
35

140
38
92
70
95

144



